Municipal Summary Data, 2007 (Building Permits - Dollar Amounts)

Allendale
Alpine
Bergenfield
Bogota
Carlstadt
Cliffside Park
Closter
Cresskill
Demarest
Dumont
Elmwood Park
East Rutherford
Edgewater
Emerson
Englewood
Englewood Cliffs
Fair Lawn
Fairview

Fort Lee
Franklin Lakes
Garfield

Glen Rock
Hackensack
Harrington Park
Hasbrouck Heights
Haworth
Hillsdale
Ho-Ho-Kus
Leonia

Little Ferry

RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT NON-RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT TOTALS

NEW ADDITIONS & NEW ADDITIONS &  RESIDENTIAL &
CONSTRUCTION ALTERATIONS CONSTRUCTION ALTERATIONS NONRESIDENTIAL
3,155,166 6,249,240 445,250 1,236,862 11,086,518
20,926,000 5,331,175 345,800 689,455 27,292,430
3,577,500 12,045,952 9,160 4,901,640 20,534,252
200,500 1,659,184 0 670,167 2,529,851
1,250,000 1,142,013 1,180,000 29,533,880 33,105,893
28,617,495 6,320,167 0 1,285,494 36,223,156
8,970,686 4,111,305 39,900 5,599,944 18,721,835
6,391,652 5,716,926 546,201 1,199,201 13,853,980
9,330,779 6,494,810 128,880 3,374,338 19,328,807
2,337,622 5,170,149 0 247,002 7,754,773
4,725,095 6,528,726 1,200,000 2,067,280 14,521,101
71,891,775 2,154,782 62,242,521 5,501,095 141,790,173
25,279,550 4,470,256 71,500 6,052,563 35,873,869
2,011,175 5,579,073 10,077,652 777,560 18,445,460
43,756,255 14,820,680 37,386,285 28,949,629 124,912,849
16,990,600 12,181,624 11,600,001 39,032,052 79,804,277
1,265,375 16,659,711 1,715,651 7,459,506 27,100,243
4,728,452 1,820,530 0 1,280,182 7,829,164
9,720,221 14,442,181 999,000 10,762,561 35,923,963
24,768,340 11,438,319 2,218,120 5,305,632 43,730,411
1,747,225 3,856,170 743,520 2,057,063 8,403,978
2,162,840 16,654,530 385,300 1,578,508 20,781,178
2,684,758 9,091,856 11,987,299 37,643,064 61,406,977
1,969,020 6,284,221 70,500 2,158,785 10,482,526
2,867,351 4,589,116 240,700 2,597,513 10,294,680
2,766,960 3,813,876 15,891,500 296,021 22,768,357
3,094,800 9,619,487 87,600 877,437 13,679,324
3,859,000 9,096,196 73,000 704,992 13,733,188
553,250 2,483,919 1,000 3,589,414 6,627,583
488,200 2,071,017 2,330,000 4,401,829 9,291,046

9,404,406
26,257,175
15,623,452

1,859,684

2,392,013
34,937,662
13,081,991
12,108,578
15,825,589

7,507,771
11,253,821
74,046,557
29,749,806

7,590,248
58,576,935
29,172,224
17,925,086

6,548,982
24,162,402
36,206,659

5,603,395
18,817,370
11,776,614

8,253,241

7,456,467

6,580,836
12,714,287
12,955,196

3,037,169

2,559,217

NON-

RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL

($AMOUNT)  ($ AMOUNT)

1,682,112
1,035,255
4,910,800
670,167
30,713,880
1,285,494
5,639,844
1,745,402
3,503,218
247,002
3,267,280
67,743,616
6,124,063
10,855,212
66,335,914
50,632,053
9,175,157
1,280,182
11,761,561
7,523,752
2,800,583
1,963,808
49,630,363
2,229,285
2,838,213
16,187,521
965,037
777,992
3,590,414
6,731,829




Lodi
Lyndhurst
Mahwah
Maywood
Midland Park
Montvale
Moonachie
New Milford
North Arlington
Northvale
Norwood
Oakland

Old Tappan
Oradell
Palisades Park
Paramus

Park Ridge
Ramsey
Ridgefield
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
River Edge
River Vale
Rochelle Park
Rockleigh
Rutherford
Saddle Brook
Saddle River

South Hackensack

Teaneck
Tenafly
Teterboro

Upper Saddle River

Waldwick
Wallington
Washington

1,634,000
1,458,655
18,923,044
329,200
632,275
16,881,550
575,000
2,068,600
193,300
5,246,480
4,602,800
433,300
5,262,896
976,001
12,591,400
10,154,252
2,128,020
3,227,600
3,010,600
343,400
3,150,500
1,157,400
4,544,520
32,100

0
1,623,952
18,074,451
10,668,300
0
7,492,154
31,923,535
0
10,363,913
4,283,870
884,200
3,080,598

4,785,883
7,469,188
17,501,152
3,600,104
3,509,719
5,616,581
466,373
7,236,544
3,363,023
2,160,361
2,993,968
10,979,467
6,367,172
7,958,772
2,612,915
19,798,274
5,219,876
13,700,188
3,068,600
3,926,194
37,481,132
7,732,925
8,689,132
2,721,243
92,800
9,371,325
6,647,776
9,318,985
287,464
23,074,995
15,008,301
0
10,690,515
5,834,168
1,563,103
11,869,705

328,300
1,290,981
2,710,028

0
41,800

618,500

104,800

926,500

676,500
2,212,200

106,804
1,530,000

0

171,750

640,000

175,000

0
3,444,835
2,045,800

18,165,580

536,650

134,600

0

3,500

0

592,099

133,200

0

0
2,492,382
6,775,775

657,000

888,000
4,645,000

553,400

0

3,804,948
5,766,696
7,503,908
507,834
1,576,293
38,260,148
1,752,527
956,032
1,611,669
4,747,367
1,747,908
3,496,063
4,119,316
3,886,898
3,624,215
95,490,235
4,225,386
10,066,580
5,585,877
2,594,077
5,613,123
2,170,489
764,676
1,425,304
651,700
6,184,885
4,430,768
989,100
1,753,315
9,451,045
25,566,922
4,572,875
458,234
2,866,432
1,714,239
0

10,553,131
15,985,520
46,638,132
4,437,138
5,760,087
61,376,779
2,898,700
11,187,676
5,844,492
14,366,408
9,451,480
16,438,830
15,749,384
12,993,421
19,468,530
125,617,761
11,573,282
30,439,203
13,710,877
25,029,251
46,781,405
11,195,414
13,998,328
4,182,147
744,500
17,772,261
29,286,195
20,976,385
2,040,779
42,510,576
79,274,533
5,229,875
22,400,662
17,629,470
4,714,942
14,950,303

6,419,883
8,927,843
36,424,196
3,929,304
4,141,994
22,498,131
1,041,373
9,305,144
3,556,323
7,406,841
7,596,768
11,412,767
11,630,068
8,934,773
15,204,315
29,952,526
7,347,896
16,927,788
6,079,200
4,269,594
40,631,632
8,890,325
13,233,652
2,753,343
92,800
10,995,277
24,722,227
19,987,285
287,464
30,567,149
46,931,836
0
21,054,428
10,118,038
2,447,303
14,950,303

4,133,248
7,057,677
10,213,936
507,834
1,618,093
38,878,648
1,857,327
1,882,532
2,288,169
6,959,567
1,854,712
5,026,063
4,119,316
4,058,648
4,264,215
95,665,235
4,225,386
13,511,415
7,631,677
20,759,657
6,149,773
2,305,089
764,676
1,428,804
651,700
6,776,984
4,563,968
989,100
1,753,315
11,943,427
32,342,697
5,229,875
1,346,234
7,511,432
2,267,639
0




Westwood 1,703,983 5,359,757 2,994,050 1,753,567 11,811,357 7,063,740 4,747,617

Woodcliff Lake 3,682,350 7,585,023 22,960,286 3,289,874 37,517,533 11,267,373 26,250,160
Wood-Ridge 1,952,400 1,863,039 22,000 565,216 4,402,655 3,815,439 587,216
Wyckoff 10,465,600 17,789,819 608,500 6,503,282 35,367,201 28,255,419 7,111,782
County Total: 517,843,841 921,212,752 241,202,160 493,879,692 1,780,138,445 1,045,056,593 735,081,852

Source: NJ Department of Community Affairs http://www.state.nj.us/dca/codes/cr/conrep.shtml

Compiled by the Bergen County Department of Planning and Economic Development



